ESMT  EHP878L
Elite Semiconductor Microelectronics Technology Inc.                 Publication Date: Apr. 2024
 Revision: 1.0 1/15
30V 100mA Linear Regulator
General Description
The EHP878L three terminal positive regulator is
available with 3.3V or 5V fixed output voltage,
making it useful in a wide range of applications.

 Available in TO-92, SOT-23-3, SOT-89-3 and
SOP-8 packages
Ordering Information
Part Number Remark
EHP878L-XXTN03NRR ±5% output voltage tolerance
EHP878L-XXVD03NRR ±5% output voltage tolerance
EHP878L-XXVL03NRR ±5% output voltage tolerance
EHP878L-XXSO08NRR ±5% output voltage tolerance
Typical Application
ESMT  EHP878L
Elite Semiconductor Microelectronics Technology Inc.                 Publication Date: Apr. 2024
 Revision: 1.0 2/15
Connection Diagrams
Order information